SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kI.  09:00

Placering Ringnummer
046-23-0456
046-23-0354
046-23-0777
046-22-0118
046-23-0437
046-23-0388
153-22-0939
073-22-1168
046-23-0887
046-23-0156
073-23-1949
190-23-0445
073-23-1903
046-23-0956
153-23-0035
046-23-0716
046-23-0704
070-23-4162
905-23-2599
046-23-0958
073-23-1878
046-23-0464
046-23-0728
073-22-1178
046-22-0565
073-19-2873
073-22-0052
153-23-0108
070-22-2920
046-23-0779
073-22-0918
073-23-1942
250-21-2466
046-23-0760
046-23-0172
046-23-0356
046-19-0872
046-22-0077
046-21-0831
153-19-0216
046-22-0566
046-21-0743
000-23-1059
153-23-0030
073-23-1856
073-23-1859
153-23-0018
046-22-0071
073-21-7790
073-23-1887
153-22-1211
153-23-0038
046-23-0794
046-22-0213
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14-07-2024 fra TONDER

Antal duer: 201
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 10:11:22 1.710,95
A 10:10:15 1.707,83
U 10:12:17 1.699,20
U 10:10:34 1.699,09
A 10:11:54 1.698,26
A 10:10:42 1.695,88
A 10:12:05 1.691,47
U 10:22:54 1.684,81
A 10:12:28 1.683,95
U 10:12:42 1.678,54
U 10:25:23 1.675,39
U 10:25:26 1.674,40
U 10:25:28 1.673,75
U 10:08:08 1.672,59
A 10:13:00 1.671,74
A 10:25:58 1.664,02
A 10:08:37 1.660,81
A 10:03:45 1.657,38
A 10:03:47 1.656,51
U 10:08:51 1.655,18
A 10:23:53 1.653,37
U 10:14:13 1.645,25
U 10:27:17 1.638,92
U 10:25:49 1.627,55
A 10:25:50 1.627,23
A 10:26:17 1.618,75
U 10:28:37 1.609,44
A 10:14:31 1.609,16
U 10:29:06 1.600,71
U 10:16:45 1.600,31
U 10:29:28 1.594,15
U 10:30:20 1.583,58
A 10:30:53 1.569,30
A 10:17:52 1.561,45
U 10:22:24 1.480,95
A 10:21:07 1.479,04
U 10:21:10 1.478,13
A 10:22:35 1.477,68
U 10:22:42 1.475,60
A 10:22:47 1.474,17
U 10:34:45 1.474,10
A 10:22:47 1.474,09
A 10:22:48 1.473,88
A 10:22:54 1.472,10
A 10:34:14 1.471,77
A 10:34:15 1.471,51
A 10:23:02 1.469,74
U 10:23:03 1.469,38
A 10:35:05 1.468,93
A 10:34:27 1.468,40
U 10:23:07 1.468,26
A 10:23:09 1.467,67
U 10:23:42 1.467,43
U 10:23:44 1.466,85

Forening Navn

1/ 10
1/ 11
1/8
1/ 17
2/ 10
2/ 17
1/6
1/8
1/8
2/8
1/ 20
2/ 20
3720
1/ 11
1/ 11
4/ 20
2/ 11
177
2/17
3/ 11
1/8
3/ 10
5720
2/ 8
3/8
4/ 8
1/23
1/ 14
2/23
2/ 8
3,23
6/ 20
4/ 23
1/22
3/8
2/ 11
3/ 11
1/7
2/7
2/ 11
5/8
4/ 8
3/ 11
4/ 11
2/ 8
3/8
5/ 11
3/7
6/ 8
4/ 8
6/ 11
7/ 11
3/8
4/ 8

046
046
046
046
046
046
153
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
153
046
046
046
046
046
073
046
046
073
073
073
073
153
073
046
073
046
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
153
073
046
153
153
073
073
153
046
073
073
153
153
046
046

PER HOLST

ERIK NIELSEN

PER TORBEN HANSEN
JES PEDERSEN

PER HOLST

JES PEDERSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JAN MADSEN

NIELS RONN

NIELS RONN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

BJARNE & SUSANNE
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LARS BRUND

KAJ VMOLLER

PER HOLST

MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JAN MADSEN

JAN MADSEN

JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BRUBECH
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
PER TORBEN HANSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
FRANK JENSEN

NIELS RONN

ERIK NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

FRANK LAUGESEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JAN MADSEN

NIELS RONN

BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
KAJ VMOLLER

KAJ VMOLLER
BJARNE & SUSANNE
FRANK LAUGESEN
JAN MADSEN

KAJ VMOLLER
BJARNE & SUSANNE
BJARNE & SUSANNE
PER TORBEN HANSEN
PER TORBEN HANSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

1.000
998
993
993
993
991
989
985
984
981
979
979
978
978
977
973
971
969
968
967
966
962
958
951
951
946
941
941
936
935
932
926
917
913
866
864
864
864
862
862
862
862
861
860
860
860
859
859
859
858
858
858
858
857



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

046-22-0283
046-23-0151
046-23-0680
073-23-1879
909-23-0502
046-23-0761
046-23-0454
046-23-0739
046-23-0759
046-21-0815
046-23-0345
046-23-0722
000-19-6053
153-22-0975
073-23-1875
046-23-0389
073-23-1652
073-22-1152
046-23-0346
153-23-0071
190-23-0593
153-23-0013
046-23-0436
046-23-0721
046-23-0383
046-23-0466
073-22-1194
046-23-0754
046-23-0678
046-23-0715
046-23-0675
237-23-0110
046-23-0989
046-23-0440
073-21-7596
046-22-0104
046-23-1021
046-23-0457
046-23-0986
073-23-2113
909-23-0512
153-23-0115
073-23-1944
073-23-2068
153-23-0140
153-23-0037
153-23-0113
046-23-0720
153-21-0726
046-23-0758
073-22-0650
153-22-0977
153-23-0177
046-23-0382

14-07-2024 fra TONDER

Antal duer: 201
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 10:21:51 1.465,79
U 10:23:16 1.465,53
U 10:23:01 1.464,59
A 10:34:42 1.464,52
A 10:18:04 1.459,77
A 10:23:20 1.459,02
U 10:23:50 1.456,52
A 10:23:33 1.455,24
A 10:23:34 1.454,95
U 10:23:56 1.453,92
A 10:22:38 1.451,90
A 10:38:41 1.449,59
U 10:22:47 1.449,27
U 10:22:46 1.448,64
A 10:35:45 1.448,46
A 10:22:47 1.448,35
A 10:24:18 1.447,65
U 10:36:31 1.447,12
A 10:22:56 1.446,64
U 10:22:55 1.446,24
U 10:38:55 1.446,17
A 10:24:25 1.445,65
U 10:24:33 1.444,18
U 10:39:04 1.443,98
U 10:23:03 1.443,70
U 10:24:38 1.442,75
U 10:37:04 1.438,92
U 10:24:30 1.438,88
U 10:24:33 1.438,02
A 10:39:30 1.437,69
A 10:24:35 1.437,46
U 10:39:38 1.435,76
A 10:19:25 1.434,95
A 10:25:06 1.434,84
A 10:24:47 1.434,07
A 10:23:38 1.433,63
A 10:13:42 1.433,62
A 10:25:12 1.433,16
U 10:19:37 1.431,35
U 10:37:38 1.430,47
U 10:19:43 1.429,55
U 10:23:53 1.429,47
U 10:40:05 1.429,31
U 10:37:43 1.429,25
A 10:23:54 1.429,19
A 10:25:20 1.428,83
A 10:24:03 1.426,64
U 10:40:20 1.425,75
U 10:24:06 1.425,67
U 10:25:17 1.425,66
U 10:25:32 1.425,49
A 10:24:09 1.425,04
A 10:25:35 1.424,66
A 10:24:12 1.423,98

Forening Navn

4/ 11
5/8
2/ 22
5/8
4/ 11
3/22
4/ 10
4/ 22
5722
4,7
5/ 11
7/ 20
6/ 11
3/ 17
6/ 8
4/ 17
8/ 11
7/ 8
7/ 11
1/8
8/ 20
9/ 11
5/ 10
9/20
5/ 17
6/ 10
8/ 8
6/ 22
7/ 22
10/ 20
8/ 22
11/ 20
5/ 11
7/ 10
9/ 22
6/ 17
3,7
8/ 10
6/ 11
1/2
7/ 11
2/ 14
12/ 20
2/2
3/ 14
2/6
4/ 14
13/ 20
7/ 17
10/ 22
3/6
2/8
4/ 6
8/ 17

046
046
046
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
073
046
153
073
046
153
046
153
046
046
046
046
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
046
073
046
153
046
073
153
153
153
046
046
046
153
153
153
046

ERIK NIELSEN

NIELS RONN

FRANK JENSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

LARS BRUND

FRANK JENSEN

PER HOLST

FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
ERIK NIELSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ERIK NIELSEN

JES PEDERSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

JES PEDERSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JAN MADSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

JENSEN & MOLLER
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
PER HOLST

MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JES PEDERSEN

PER HOLST

JAN MADSEN

FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
LARS BRUND

PER HOLST

FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

LARS BRUND

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
LARS BRUND

KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
FAM. SCHMIDT - H
KENNET & JORN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
JES PEDERSEN

FRANK JENSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JES PEDERSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

857
857
856
856
853
853
851
851
850
850
849
847
847
847
847
847
846
846
846
845
845
845
844
844
844
843
841
841
840
840
840
839
839
839
838
838
838
838
837
836
836
835
835
835
835
835
834
833
833
833
833
833
833
832



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162

100-23-1125
153-22-0979
046-23-0724
153-23-0136
073-22-0554
153-23-0036
046-23-0954
046-23-0459
153-22-0984
046-21-0465
046-23-0770
153-23-0179
153-23-0081
073-21-7065
153-23-0124
046-23-0661
046-21-0016
073-23-1939
046-23-0673
046-22-0119
153-23-0146
153-22-1026
046-22-0076
153-23-0093
153-22-1061
073-21-7095
046-23-0688
046-23-0376
046-21-0810
153-22-1027
046-23-0931
046-22-0545
073-22-0473
046-22-0215
073-22-0690
073-22-0902
073-23-2564
073-22-0915
073-22-0889
046-21-0313
250-23-2306
073-22-0858
046-23-0672
073-23-1923
074-23-0528
046-23-0665
153-23-0159
073-22-0892
153-22-0999
046-23-0783
046-23-0347
046-23-0355
046-23-0792
153-23-0152

14-07-2024 fra TONDER

Antal duer: 201
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 10:25:44 1.423,45
A 10:24:15 1.423,35
U 10:40:31 1.423,15
U 10:24:16 1.422,97
A 10:40:18 1.421,96
U 10:24:20 1.421,94
A 10:20:10 1.421,53
A 10:25:56 1.420,93
A 10:24:24 1.420,82
U 10:25:36 1.420,39
A 10:25:47 1.417,35
U 10:26:02 1.417,21
U 10:24:37 1.417,18
A 10:40:39 1.417,02
A 10:24:37 1.416,97
U 10:25:50 1.416,52
A 10:24:39 1.416,41
U 10:41:00 1.416,34
U 10:25:52 1.415,97
U 10:24:42 1.415,57
U 10:24:58 1.411,25
A 10:24:58 1.411,25
A 10:26:29 1.411,05
A 10:25:01 1.410,42
A 10:25:18 1.405,73
A 10:41:33 1.404,46
U 10:26:38 1.403,44
U 10:25:27 1.403,15
U 10:26:59 1.402,94
U 10:25:29 1.402,72
U 10:26:44 1.401,83
U 10:26:45 1.401,56
A 10:41:46 1.401,47
U 10:27:40 1.401,03
U 10:41:52 1.400,09
U 10:41:53 1.399,87
A 10:41:53 1.399,87
A 10:41:55 1.399,41
A 10:41:56 1.399,18
U 10:25:48 1.397,42
A 10:42:10 1.395,98
A 10:42:11 1.395,76
U 10:27:07 1.395,66
A 10:42:32 1.395,16
U 10:42:34 1.394,70
U 10:27:12 1.394,32
U 10:26:00 1.394,17
A 10:42:18 1.394,16
U 10:26:05 1.393,03
U 10:28:13 1.392,30
U 10:26:12 1.391,82
A 10:26:20 1.389,67
A 10:28:23 1.389,67
A 10:26:18 1.389,44

Forening Navn

10/ 11
3/8
14/ 20
5/ 14
5/23
4/ 8
8/ 11
9/ 10
5/8
11/ 22
12/ 22
5/6
6/ 8
6/23
9/ 17
13/ 22
10/ 17
15/ 20
14/ 22
11/ 17
6/ 14
6/ 14
5/17
8/ 14
9/ 14
7/ 23
15/ 22
12/ 17
6/7
10/ 14
16/ 22
17/ 22
8/ 23
5/8
9/ 23
10/ 23
10/ 23
12/ 23
13/ 23
13/ 17
14/ 23
15/ 23
18/ 22
16/ 20
17/ 20
19/ 22
14/ 17
16/ 23
7/ 8
6/8
8/ 11
9/ 11
7/ 8
11/ 14

153
153
046
153
073
153
046
046
153
046
046
153
153
073
046
046
046
046
046
046
153
153
046
153
153
073
046
046
046
153
046
046
073
046
073
073
073
073
073
046
073
073
046
046
046
046
046
073
153
046
046
046
046
153

BJARNE & SUSANNE
JENSEN & MOLLER
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JENSEN & MOLLER
LARS BRUND

PER HOLST

JENSEN & MOLLER
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JENSEN & MOLLER
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
JES PEDERSEN

FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN
KENNET & JORN
KENNET & JORN
FRANK LAUGESEN
KENNET & JORN
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN

FRANK LAUGESEN
KENNET & JORN
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
PER TORBEN HANSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JENSEN & MOLLER
PER TORBEN HANSEN
ERIK NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN

PER TORBEN HANSEN
KENNET & JORN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

832
832
832
832
831
831
831
830
830
830
828
828
828
828
828
828
828
828
828
827
825
825
825
824
822
821
820
820
820
820
819
819
819
819
818
818
818
818
818
817
816
816
816
815
815
815
815
815
814
814
813
812
812
812



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

09:00

Ringnummer

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

046-23-0775
046-23-0343
046-21-0190
073-23-1924
046-21-0814
153-21-0698
046-23-1057
046-22-0819
905-23-2589
073-22-0686
046-23-0186
073-22-0886
153-23-0130
046-23-0159
905-23-2588
046-23-0451
153-23-0141
237-21-0305
046-23-0997
046-23-0748
046-23-0747
073-23-1861
073-23-1862
046-21-0015
153-23-0123
073-22-0810
073-23-2218
073-23-2825
073-22-0496
046-23-0170
153-22-0983
153-23-0174
046-23-0380
190-23-0590
073-23-2551
046-21-0451
908-23-0236
073-23-1912

14-07-2024 fra TONDER

Antal duer: 201
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 10:28:25 1.389,15
A 10:26:26 1.388,06
A 10:26:28 1.387,53
A 10:43:14 1.385,70
A 10:28:17 1.382,28
A 10:28:32 1.378,43
A 10:16:51 1.374,86
U 10:23:02 1.372,45
U 10:17:08 1.369,81
A 10:44:38 1.363,07
U 10:29:34 1.362,45
U 10:44:45 1.361,56
A 10:28:11 1.359,77
A 10:30:02 1.355,39
U 10:17:59 1.354,88
A 10:30:08 1.354,72
U 10:28:40 1.352,36
U 10:30:13 1.347,70
A 10:25:45 1.328,97
A 10:31:37 1.327,11
U 10:32:06 1.320,14
A 10:45:04 1.320,02
A 10:46:51 1.297,99
U 10:33:10 1.286,93
A 10:34:23 1.270,45
U 10:55:08 1.238,76
A 11:02:46 1.161,74
A 11:02:50 1.161,11
U 11:04:17 1.147,56
U 10:55:13 1.059,13
A 10:56:17 1.031,25
A 11:04:01 983,15
U 11:03:34 970,32
A 11:30:04 953,24
A 11:41:56 880,75
A 11:25:31 783,13
A 11:37:30 670,84
A 13:29:46 530,27

Forening Navn

8/ 8
10/ 11
11/ 11
18/ 20
7/ 7
11/ 11
4,17
9/ 11
5/17
17/ 23
6/8
18/ 23
12/ 14
7/ 8
6/7
10/ 10
13/ 14
20/ 22
10/ 11
21/ 22
22/ 22
7/ 8
8/ 8
15/ 17
14/ 14
19/ 23
20/ 23
21723
22/ 23
8/ 8
8/ 8
6/6
16/ 17
19/ 20
23723
11/ 11
1717
20/ 20

046
046
046
046
046
153
046
046
046
073
046
073
153
046
046
046
153
046
046
046
046
073
073
046
153
073
073
073
073
046
153
153
046
046
073
046
046
046

PER TORBEN HANSEN
ERIK NIELSEN

ERIK NIELSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
FRANK LAUGESEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
NIELS RONN

ANDERS BO BROBECH
KENNET & JORN
NIELS RONN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
PER HOLST

KENNET & JORN
FRANK JENSEN

LARS BRUND

FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

KAJ VMOLLER

KAJ VMOLLER

JES PEDERSEN
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
NIELS RONN

JENSEN & MOLLER
CARSTEN ANDERSEN
JES PEDERSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LARS BRUND

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
MICHAEL RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 15-07-2024

Preemie

Praemicklasse

812
811
811
810
808
806
804
802
801
797
796
796
795
792
792
792
790
788
777
776
772
772
759
752
743
724
679
679
671
619
603
575
567
557
515
458
392
310



